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t 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.5 2 3 6 9
m 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
t 3.75 7.5 11.2 15 22.5 30 45 75 112.5

N 250 340 140 185 230 251 285 385 390

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3
mm 4 5 6 6 7.1 8 10 10 10

A mm 92 105 153 153 166 175 195 195 195
B mm 72 78 86 96 100 105 112 112 112
C mm 85 80 130 130 150 160 202 242 312
D mm 30 35 38 38 48 48 50 65 81
H mm 230 260 295 295 335 385 450 550 660
L mm 160 300 315 315 365 368 365 365 365
K mm 25 25 27 27 36 36 38 48 54

kg 1.8 4 7.5 7.5 9.5 15.5 16.5 27 40

cm 22x18
x11

37x12
x11

33x18
x18.5

33x16
x13

45.5x20
x20.5

45.5x20
x20.5

48x22
x23

50.5x23
x23

48.5X32.5
X25

kg 0.41 0.52 0.8 0.8 1.1 1.4 1.8 3.6 5.4

Dimensions 

Net weight
Packing  measurement

Extra weight per
 metreof Extra lift

Item Code (s)

Work Load Limit
Standard lift

Running test load
Effort required

 to lift rated load
Strands of loadchain

Diameter of load chain

45

WARNING Never exceed Working
Load Limit 

The data of  products dimension in the catalogue is just for reference!
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A B C D
(Tonne) (kN) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

LCB-0.5T 0.5 7.35 0-25 126 165 50 42 2.5
LCB-01T 1 14.7 0-30 148 205 65 48 3.5
LCB-02T 2 29.4 0-40 172 245 68 58 5
LCB-03T 3 44.1 0-45 180 245 70 58 6
LCB-04T 4 58.8 0-50 180 255 70 58 6.5
LCB-05T 5 73.5 0-55 180 260 74 58 7.5
LCB-06T 6 88.2 0-65 223 308 80 63 10.5
LCB-08T 8 117.6 0-100 282 400 90 96 22
LCB-10T 10 147 0-125 325 510 90 108 33

Capacity
Test 
Load

Jaw Opening
Dimensions Net 

WeightItem Code(s)

HORIZONTAL PLATE LIFTING CLAMP

DESCRIPTION & FEATURES 

HORIZONTAL PLATE LIFTING CLAMP LCB

•  Standard EN 13155.
•  Safety factor  2.
•  Proof load 1.5 x WLL.
•  minimum working load 0.1 X Wll. 
•  Prevents slippage during lifting and lowering.
•  Secure locking mechanism in both open and closed positions.
•  Ideal for steel fabrication, construction sites, shipbuilding, and warehouse operations.
•  The versatile design ensures it performs seamlessly in various industrial settings.

D

A

B

C

A B E Ε1 L1 L H N M Weight/kg
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg

6-8 1.12 4.48 8±0.5 32±1 32+2 28±1 99±3 134±3 20±1 15±0.5 73+2 0.45
7/8-8 2 8 9.5±0.5 38.5+1 40±3 35±1 119±3 162±3 26±1 20±0.5 91+2 0.85
10-8 3.15 12.6 12.5±0.5 46±1 48±3 45±2 142±3 195±3 30±1.5 26±1 108±2 1.48
13-8 5.3 21.2 15±0.5 59±1 57±3 52.5±2 179±4 248±4 40±1.5 33±1 142±3 2.85
16-8 8 32 18.5±0.5 77±1.5 65±4 63±2 225±4 310±4 50.5±2 38±2 168.6±3 6

18/20 12.5 50 24±1 81±1.5 82±4 82±3 238±5 335±5 55±2 50±2  185±4 7.5
22-8 15 60 25±1 97.5±2 80±5 76±3 277±5 392±5 67±2 52±2 202±4 12.28
26-8 21.2 84.8 30±1.5 118±2 109±5 96±4 312±6 449±6 75±3 60±3 239±5 21.8
32-8 31.5 126 35±1.5 150±2 131±6 131±4 416±6 590±6 97±3 79.5±3  329+5 46

Item No. WLL/T BF/T


